
6

n° 02 inumbra
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8
beaufort

6
beaufort

3.8m
3.2m

2.5m

3.5m

integrated mechanism

2.1 inumbra

high tech polyester

2.2 inumbrina

 on steel disc base or   
 low/high table base

  

available on concrete 
base

rope opening mechanism

heights between 
2.5 - 3.2m

4m

Shade, wind resistance & pure 
aesthetics

Inumbra & inumbrina are unique because 
of their pure aesthetics. Easy to open 
and close: the parasols open and close by 
means of a separate handle (inumbra) or 
of a cord (inumbrina). All technical parts 
that open and close the screen are above 
inumbr(in)a’s UV resistant fabric and 
consequently are not visible when seated 
under the parasol. 

© design by Dirk Wynants, 2002
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1.

3.

5.

2.

4.

6.

gargantua bench positions
gargantua back rests
gargantua combined with 4m inumbra parasol
inumbra on concrete foot

1 - 3
4
5
6
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1.

1
2

3
4
5

gargantua with backrests
gargantua and inumbra, rome 

gargantua at soho, tokyo
taupe 4m inumbra
white 4m inumbra

5.

3.2.

4.
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